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8 & Under
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Gender

F
F
F

Event

400m dash
long jump
long jump
400m dash
high jump
triathlon
100m dash
200m dash
high jump
high jump
turbo-javelin
triathlon
100m dash
100m dash
1500m walk
1500m walk
1500m walk
200m dash
200m dash
400m dash
400m dash
high jump
long jump
shot put
shot put
shot put
turbo-javelin
turbo-javelin
turbo-javelin
400m dash
80m hurdles
turbo-javelin
100m dash
1500m walk
3000m run
3000m run
400m dash
800m run
discus throw
long jump
shot put
100m dash
1500m run
1500m run
200m dash
3000m run
3000m run
800m run
discus throw

Finish Place

7
7
3
7
2
2
6
8
5
4
8
6
3
1
4
8
6
1
2
6
2
7
1
5
5
1
4
6
5
6
2
8
7
7
7
6
6
8
3
4
7
3
1
7
1
1
7
2
2

Mark

1:11.98
11-08.94
12-04.43
1:09.29
3-11.24
891
13.65
28.63
3-09.28
3-11.24
73-08.25
481
13.39
13.02
10:31.09
10:59.33
10:38.70
27.12
27.42
1:04.89
1:00.28
4-01.21
15-10.16
25-04.33
27-04.74
34-04.60
91-06.03
89-04.44
90-06.61
1:00.46
13.34
70-09.21
12.97
10:09.32
10:48.05
10:43.90
1:00.04
2:23.15
84-10.50
16-01.70
33-04.79
12.48
4:53.21
5:07.85
25.17
10:36.67
11:10.94
2:20.00
92-07.42

Gulf AAU JO Individual Results

First Name

NALANI
ALAYNA
KALI
KHLOE
MAKINLEY
DEANNA
JAYCE
JAYCE
JAXON
ROMAN
CEDRICK
JAXON
KELLY
CHRISTLYN
JA'NIYA
CLAIRE
JENELL
CHRISTLYN
MCKINLEY
KELLY
MCKINLEY
JA'NIYA
MCKINLEY
TAYLOR
JAIDEN
BRENT
CHRISTOPHER
BRENT
GRIFFIN
CELENA
KAMRYN
TRINITY
DEANDRE
REECE
JAXON
DOMINIC
KARSEN
CHARLES
KENYON
TRAVION
KENYON
MADISON
HAZEL
KATE
MADISON
HAZEL
SYDNEY
HAZEL
LEAH
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Last Name

BALTRIP
SCYPION
ROY
WEBSTER
RAY
FULTON
WILSON
WILSON
SHANKS
LARUE
KIMBLE
SHANKS
SMITH
COLLINS
SPIVEY
WATSON
RIDDICK
COLLINS
POTTS
SMITH
POTTS
SPIVEY
POTTS
HAYNES
CHARLES
JONES
SMITH
JONES
MORGAN
JACOBS
MCCLELLAN
RAY
JAMES
BOWLING
NELSON
JOHNSON
MERRITT
MACCASKILL JR
SIMIEN
LEWIS
SIMIEN
BROOKS
VOWELL
ROGERS
BROOKS
VOWELL
JOHNSON
VOWELL
FISHER

Team

Track Excel

Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Texas Elite Track and Field
Next Generation

Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Huntsville steppers youth trac
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
H-Town Hurricanes Ytc
Greater Houston Track Club
Premier Track and Field

The Wings Track Club
H-Town Hurricanes Ytc
Texas Elite Track and Field
Greater Houston Track Club
Texas Elite Track and Field
Greater Houston Track Club
Texas Elite Track and Field
Unattached

H-Town Hurricanes Ytc
Pearland Speed Track Club
Next Generation

Pearland Speed Track Club
Pearland Speed Track Club
Jacobs Sports Academy
H-Town Hurricanes Ytc
Greater Houston Track Club
Next Generation

Lightning Speed Track Club
Pearland Speed Track Club
Team Green Running
BeastMode

The Wings Track Club
Missouri City Buckeyes Youth S
Huntsville steppers youth trac
Missouri City Buckeyes Youth S
Greater Houston Track Club
The Falcons Track Club
Unattached

Greater Houston Track Club
The Falcons Track Club
Team Green Running

The Falcons Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club



Age Div
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Gender

Event

discus throw
discus throw
shot put
turbo-javelin
1500m run
3000m run
discus throw
shot put
turbo-javelin
100m dash
200m dash
3000m walk
400m dash
800m run
discus throw
discus throw
discus throw
javelin throw
long jump
shot put
shot put
100m dash
100m hurdles
1500m run
3000m walk
400m dash
800m run
discus throw
long jump

outdoor pentathilc

shot put

shot put
100m dash
1500m run
200m dash
200m dash
200m hurdles
3000m run
400m dash
800m run
discus throw
discus throw
high jump
javelin throw
javelin throw
shot put
triple jump
100m dash
100m hurdles

Finish Place

5
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Gulf AAU JO Individual Results

Mark First Name

86-01.07 KENNA
81-11.47 BROOKLYN
35-11.10 LEAH
94-00.35 LEAH
4:45.69 JACKSON
10:35.20 JACKSON
122-05.29 TRACE
48-06.68 TRACE
129-08.30 DANIEL
12.31 TRINITY
25.46 TRINITY
21:58.73 MADISON
59.46 ALAYA
2:23.55 ALAYA
104-10.27 BRIELLE
101-11.62 BROOKLYN
102-09.47 ALEXA
83-04.39 LESLEY
16-10.76 TRINITY
44-00.35 BRIELLE
38-07.78 JADYN
11.33 CALEB
15.47 JAYDEN
4:27.75 JEREMY
21:23.79 LUKAS ABIYU
51.77 CALEB
2:07.44 JEREMY
136-04.62 OSWALD
18-00.93 JAYDEN
2087 NICOLAS
40-07.40 OSWALD
43-07.23 WAYNE
11.96 KAYLAH
4:43.79 SOPHIA
25.09 KAYLAH
24.96 JANIYAH
27.79 PHOENIX
10:18.04 SOPHIA
56.45 ELIZABETH
2:13.63 ELIZABETH
118-08.41 JAYDEN
111-06.58 LOGANN
5-01.02 MICHELLE
115-05.04 JAYDEN
127-03.56 AMBER
43-09.20 JAYDEN
35-02.05 JANIYAH
11.05 LANDEN
13.98 JADEN
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Last Name

MCZEAL
EVANS
FISHER
FISHER
HICKOK
HICKOK
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
FREDERICK
FRUGE
FRUGE
GONZALES
STEWART
STEWART
LAWSON
SAPP
HAYNES
BATISTE
WILLIAMS
LAWSON
MILES
MURRAY
KIMBLE
GAITAN
TORRES
MURRAY
GAITAN
JACQUET Il
KIMBLE
CURTIN
JACQUET Il
SHANKS
PARKS
HAMDANI
PARKS
MCDONALD
PHILLIPS
HAMDANI
BROOKS
BROOKS
KIMBLE
EDWARDS
JACOBS
KIMBLE
BOWLING
KIMBLE
MCDONALD
CALLIS
FLORES

Team

Northside Striders Aldine
Rodz Throw Crew

Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Pearland Speed Track Club
Pearland Speed Track Club
All American Throwers

All American Throwers
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
H-Town Hurricanes Ytc
H-Town Hurricanes Ytc

Bay Area Road Warriors
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
The Afterburners Youth Track C
Greater Houston Track Club
Unattached

Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Northside Striders Aldine
The Afterburners Youth Track C
Pearland Speed Track Club
BeastMode

Atascocita Titans Track Club
Pearland Track Xpress
Pearland Speed Track Club
BeastMode

Pearland Track Xpress

All American Throwers
Atascocita Titans Track Club
West U Flash

All American Throwers
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Unattached

Greater Houston Track Club
Northside Striders Aldine
Greater Houston Track Club
Unattached

Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
High Velocity Track

Greater Houston Track Club
Lightning Speed Track Club
Greater Houston Track Club
Northside Striders Aldine
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Texas Stallions Track Club



Age Div
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Gender

2 R 2T S g g g g mmmmmmim I 2 I 2 I g 22 g g7 m g2/ 8|5(8 2/

Event

1500m run

200m dash

200m hurdles
800m run

high jump

long jump
outdoor pentathlc
triple jump
1500m run
1500m run
3000m run

400m dash
heptathlon
javelin throw
long jump

pole vault

110m hurdles
110m hurdles
2000m steeplechz
2000m steeplechz
3000m run

400m hurdles
400m hurdles
800m run

high jump

high jump

long jump

triple jump

100m dash
1500m run

200m dash
2000m steeplechs
3000m run
3000m run
3000m walk
400m dash

discus throw
javelin throw
shot put

triple jump

110m hurdles
2000m steeplechz
2000m steeplechs
3000m run

400m hurdles
400m hurdles
discus throw
discus throw
discus throw

Finish Place

4
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Gulf AAU JO Individual Results

Mark

4:17.47
22.59
24.74
2:01.84
5-04.96
20-10.79
3245
38-06.60
4:45.77
4:53.04
10:45.66
55.11
4507
119-01.53
18-02.50
11-05.80
14.72
14.78
6:44.66
6:46.77
9:12.00
55.39
55.32
1:55.36
6-02.80
6-05.56
22-07.26
47-11.20
12.11
4:59.10
24.75
7:52.25
11:07.71
11:27.72
25:01.40
55.39
127-00.80
143-07.23
41-03.67
39-06.02
14.40
6:46.30
6:32.77
9:09.41
54.81
52.35
167-08.60
176-00.99
174-02.95

First Name

DAVID
LANDEN
GRAYLEN
DAVID
JADEN
GRAYLEN
GRAYLEN
ELLISON
ALYSON
MARIANA
MARIANA
CARLYSIA
BRIANNA
AMELIA
GABRIELE
CANNON
KARMINE
DEVAREN
JACK
OWEN
MANUEL
KARMINE
IAN
MARCUS
KADE
KOBE
DYLAN
JAYDEN
MFONISO
KAYLA
SYDNEY
KAYLA
MADISON
KAYLA
DESIANA
SANARIA
JAZMINE
PARIS
JAZMINE
SANARIA
KENYON
CHRISTIAN
BEAU
SAM
KENYON
CHRISTOPHER
MATEO
KENNETH
ANDREW
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Last Name

CARBAJAL
CALLIS
HOUSTON
CARBAJAL
FLORES
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
COLLINS IV
JOHNSON
CHAPA
CHAPA
CRESSER
RIVERS
PANTOJAS
ANDREWS
BOOKER
STEVENS
STAPLES
REEVES
KIRKLAND
VELA I
STEVENS
HILL
GAITAN
STEVENS
PREJEAN
SMITH
THROWER
ANDREW
COPPOLA
BRYANT
COPPOLA
HALDIMAN
COPPOLA
JULIEN
BUTLER
THOMPSON
KIMBLE
THOMPSON
BUTLER
PARKER
JAMES
WALDROP
GOLLA
PARKER
BRINKLEY
ORTIZ
BURGESS
HUFF

Team

The Wings Track Club
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
The Wings Track Club

The Wings Track Club

Texas Stallions Track Club
The Wings Track Club

The Wings Track Club
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Team Green Running

High Velocity Track

High Velocity Track

Max Velocity Elite Track Club
Track Houston Youth Track Club
Atascocita Titans Track Club
Unattached

Cypress Longhorns
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
The Wings Track Club

Texas Cyclones Track Club
Texas Cyclones Track Club
Jacobs Sports Academy
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Pearland Track Xpress
Pearland Track Xpress
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Unattached

The Wings Track Club
Unattached

The Wings Track Club

Texas Cyclones Track Club
The Wings Track Club

Texas Cyclones Track Club
The Falcons Track Club
Texas Cyclones Track Club
Alief Clovers

Jacobs Sports Academy
Unattached

Greater Houston Track Club
Unattached

Jacobs Sports Academy
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
Pearland Track Xpress
Unattached

Texas Cyclones Track Club
Mainland Jaguars Track Club
The Wings Track Club

Rodz Throw Crew

Sonics Youth Track Club

The Wings Track Club



Gulf AAU JO Individual Results

Age Div  Gender Event Finish Place Mark First Name Last Name Team
17-18 M javelin throw 7 157-08.91 JORDAN BOWLING Lightning Speed Track Club
17-18 M shot put 3 60-02.44 KENNETH BURGESS Sonics Youth Track Club

Page 4 of 4



